HTR/HTDR Series
200° C   High Voltage Power Supply
H
TR
 / H
TD
R
 Series

GREEN
R1
50 Megohm
© 2007 American High Voltage Phone: 775-777-0992  Email: ahv@ahv.com www.ahv.com
H
TR
/H
TD
R
 Series
Page 10
Ordering Information:
HTR-XVY – Z – LD
HTR-LVP-24:   Maximum output = 1,000VDC positive polarity, 24VDC input
HTR-LVP-24-LD:   Maximum output = 1,000VDC positive polarity, 24VDC input, Low Temp Drift
HTR-MVP-15: Maximum output = 2,000VDC positive polarity, 15VDC input
HTR-MVP-15-LD: Maximum output = 2,000VDC positive polarity, 15VDC input, Low Temp Drift
HTR-MHVP-15: Maximum output = 2,500VDC positive polarity, 15VDC input
HTR-MHVP-15-LD: Maximum output = 2,500VDC positive polarity, 15VDC input, Low Temp Drift
HTR-HVN-30:  Maximum output = 3,000VDC negative polarity, 30VDC input
HTR-HVN-30-LD:  Maximum output = 3,000VDC negative polarity, 30VDC input, Low Temp Drift
Example:
X = Output voltage range: L = 1KV, M = 2KV, MH = 2.5KV, H = 3KV
Y = polarity P = positive, N = negative
Z = Input voltage 15, 24, 30
LD = Low Temperature Drift (+/-10VDC from 25°C to 200°C)
Single-rectangular Shape:
HTDR-XVY – Z – LD
Example:
X = Output voltage range: L = 1KV, M = 2KV, MH = 2.5KV, H = 3KV
Y = polarity P = positive, N = negative
Z = Input voltage 15, 24, 30
LD = Low Temperature Drift (+/-10VDC from 25°C to 200°C)
Dual-rectangular Shape:
HTDR-LVP-24:   Maximum output = 1,000VDC positive polarity, 24VDC input
HTDR-LVP-24-LD:   Maximum output = 1,000VDC positive polarity, 24VDC input, Low Temp Drift
HTDR-MVP-15: Maximum output = 2,000VDC positive polarity, 15VDC input
HTDR-MVP-15-LD: Maximum output = 2,000VDC positive polarity, 15VDC input, Low Temp Drift
HTDR-MHVP-15: Maximum output = 2,500VDC positive polarity, 15VDC input
HTDR-MHVP-15-LD: Maximum output = 2,500VDC positive polarity, 15VDC input, Low Temp Drift
HTDR-HVN-30:  Maximum output = 3,000VDC negative polarity, 30VDC input
HTDR-HVN-30-LD:  Maximum output = 3,000VDC negative polarity, 30VDC input, Low Temp Drift
*2 independent output supplies
*Only Solder AHV’s High Temperature products with HMP Solder.
** Different Voltage Programming mode is available, please contact factory – Phone: 775-777-0992
Email: ahv@ahv.com